HOW TO USE THIS MANUAL CONTENTS
This service manual describes the service procedures for the
ARX1500T3, ARX1500T3D
Follow the Maintenance Schedule (Section 4) recommendations to
ensure that the personal watercraft is in peak operating condition
Performing the first scheduled maintenance is very important It
compensates for the initial wear that occurs during the break-in period
Sections 1, 4 and 5 apply to the whole personal watercraft Section 3

1 ~anu fac t i r e r s  ierial Month d year of hode l  Year of
I.D. Number Certification Watercraft
(Model type code)
Month code: A = January, B = February-.-!- = December
Year of certification: 08 = 2008; etc.
The hull identification number is located on the rear of the hull. rn
I \
HULL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 1
I I
The registration identification number is located on both sides of the
watercraft.
REGISTRATION
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
The engine serial number is located on the upper side of the oil tank.
ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER 1
1-4 Page: 7 2008 Honda Aquatrax ARX1500 ARX 500 - www.ReadManuals.com
GENERAL INFORMATION
The throttle body identification number is stamped on the lower side
of the throttle body.
LABELS
The color label is attached on the inside of the front hood. When order-
ing color-coded parts, always specify the designated color code.
The Emission Control Information Label is located on the cylinder head
cover as shown. It gives basic emissions certification information.
EMISSION CONTROL INFORMATION LABEL
Canada model only:
-- -
EMISSION CONTROL INFORMATION LABEL
Page: 8 2008 Honda Aquatrax ARX1500 ARX 500 - www.ReadManuals.com 1-5
GENERAL INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
1 Engine
DIMENSIONS 1 Overall length
ITEM
Overall width
Overall height
Curb weight ARXI BOOT3
ARXI 500T3D
Rider capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
1 Maximum weight capacity --
PERFORMANCE 1 Maximum output
MODEL CODE 1 Hull 1 ARXI 500T3/T3D (SW05) I
HULL
ENGINE
Maximum torque
Fuel consumption at full throttle
Cruising range at full throttle
Fuel tank capacity
Fuel tank reserve capacity
Hull type
Hull material
Engine type
Cylinder arrangement
Bore and stroke
Displacement
Compression ratio
Intake system
Valve train
Intake valve opens at 1 m m  lift
closes at 1 m m  lift
Exhaust valve opens at 1 m m  lift
closes at 1 m m  lift
Lubrication system
Oil pump type
Cooling system
Engine dry weight
SW05E
3,400 m m  (133.9 in)
1,245 m m  (49.0 in)
1,075 m m  (42.3 in)
433 kg (955 Ibs)
435 kg (959 I bs)